CASE 1 CASE 2
CASE 3
1
0.10
FREQUENCY (MHz)
IM
P
E

S
S
O
R
S
Physical Parameters
Available Sizes
Inches Millimeters
3.93 x 3.93 100 x 100
7.87 x 7.87 200 x 200
11.81 x 11.81 300 x 300
15.75 x 15.75 400 x 400
Thicknesses available
(with MH13008 UL Recognized tape)
Inches Millimeters
FFAM025 0.009 0.25
FFAM06 0.024 0.6
FFAM10 0.039 1.0
FFAM15 0.059 1.5
FFAM20 0.079 2.0
FFAM25 0.098 2.5
Operating Temperature Range
–55°C to +125°C
Ordering Note (Part Numbering Callout)
FFAM  06 3*3 T1